CYO Cross Country City Finals Records - Updated 10.27.22

5/6th Grade (1 mile)
Class "A" Girls

Class "A" Boys
Class "AA" Girls
Class "AA" Boys
Class "AAA" Girls
Class "AAA" Boys

Overall Girls

Overall Boys

7/8th Grade (1.5 miles)

Class "A" Girls
Class "A" Boys
Class "AA" Girls
Class "AA" Boys
Class "AAA" Girls
Class "AAA" Boys

Overall Girls

Overall Boys

Name

Riley Kramer

Jack Keathley-Helms
Savannah Moos
Ashton Higgerson
Mary O’Connor

Owen Sovereign

Riley Kramer

Owen Sovereign

Name

Allie Morfeld
Blaise Vohs
Hannah Robinson
Jake Hiss

Olivia Sovereign

Jack Keathley-Helms

Olivia Sovereign

Jack Keathley-Helms

School

Holy Spirit
Corpus Christi
Prince of Peace
St. Ann

Holy Trinity

Holy Trinity

Holy Spirit
Holy Trinity

School

Holy Cross

Holy Rosary Wea
St. Ann

St. Ann

Holy Trinity
Corpus Christi

Holy Trinity
Corpus Christi

Time
6:00.60
5:57.24
6:07.11
05:57.34
06:08.91
5:54.46

6:00.60
5:54.46

Year
2022
2015
2022
2015
2014
2014

2022
2014

2020
2021
2015
2014
2014
2017

2014
2017



